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000047913 New Residential C 207,000 03/06/2024

000045488 Electrical Servic 0 09/19/2022

12407 M H 125 04/15/1997

7776 M H 100 11/08/1993

2025HX Base Yr

220 NE DEB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,610 113.2800 126.87 331,131 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2540

BAS 2,540 100 2025 2,540 319,028

FOP 112 30 2025 34 4,271

FOP 120 30 2025 36 4,521

2,772 2,610 327,820

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,-10] W20 N14 W16 S14 W44 S24 E36 S8 E22
S2 E22 N34 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-75,-18] E14 S8 W14 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-44,22] E12 S10 W12 N10 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 180.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 540

7,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.62 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 6,500.00 4,875.00 12,772


